List of errors and clarifications for Analysis of $Categorical\ Data\ with\ R$, 2nd Edition

October 22, 2024

Preface to the second edition

1. Page x: Section 6.6, rather than Section 6.5, was extensively re-written.

Chapter 1

1. Page 11: Replace "Wald conference interval" with "Wald confidence interval".

Chapter 2

None

Chapter 3

1. Exercise 14: The last two sentences in the introductory paragraph should be part (a). This is the (a) that other parts of the problem refer to. The letters of the remaining parts should be moved down one letter.

Chapter 4

1. Exercise 51, part (e): Insert "same" prior to "odds ratio" in the first sentence.

Chapter 5

1. Exercise 19, part (e): "Observation 1" refers to observation 14 in the original data set. When the EVP form of the data is constructed using standard methods, the first row of this data will be observation 14 in the original data set.

Chapter 6

- 1. Exercise 4, part (c) corresponding to Section 6.5: Part (a) should be part (b).
- 2. Exercise 3 corresponding to Section 6.7: E(T) should be $E(T_k)$.

Appendix A

None

Appendix B

None